Lighting emotions!
©2017 BRILUMEN ALL RIGHTS RESERVED
(+351) 220 920 550
BRILUMEN DATA SHEET
ELLINGTON FLOOD
LIGHT
ORDER OPTIONS
OPÇÕES DE ENCOMENDA
DI
0-10V
ON REQUEST: Dimmable options
SOB PEDIDO: Opções dimáveis
ORDER CODE POWER CRI BEAM
ANGLE CCT LED
LUMENS
LUMINAIRE
LUMENS
4011-396.60.CT 50 W > 80 60º
4200K
6500K
6600 lm 6270 lm
4011-396.90.CT 50 W > 80 90º 6600 lm 6270 lm
4011-397.60.CT 100 W > 80 60º 13.200 lm 12.540 lm
4011-397.90.CT 100 W > 80 90º 13.200 lm 12.540 lm
4011-398.60.CT 150 W > 80 60º 19.800 lm 18.810 lm
4011-398.90.CT 150 W > 80 90º 19.800 lm 18.810 lm
4011-399.60.CT 200 W > 80 60º 26.400 lm 25.080 lm
4011-399.90. CT 200 W > 80 90º 26.400 lm 25.080 lm
4011-400.60. CT 300 W > 80 60º 39.600 lm 37.620 lm
4011-400.90. CT 300 W > 80 90º 39.600 lm 37.620 lm
180